
BLCC CEC JACKMAN MOTORKHANA SERIES ROUND 3 16/6/2013
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Paul Hocking Pulsar C 37.75 31.44 23.56 31.89 45.46 34.11 204.21 1 1
Paul Gladman Laser B 39.07 33.51 22.91 31.52 45.99 33.98 206.98 2 1
Mick Goossens Swift A 38.91 31.77 22.94 32.56 45.44 35.73 207.35 3 1
Dave Jowett Pulsar A 39.60 33.17 24.07 33.55 46.55 36.11 213.05 4 2
Rod Hall Gemini I 38.40 33.62 24.66 33.11 47.70 36.36 213.85 5 1
Arron Secombe Corolla I 38.84 35.77 23.86 32.97 47.06 35.67 214.17 6 2
Robert Dekker Laser A 38.85 36.01 25.54 32.72 48.86 36.55 218.53 7 3
Peter Jowett Pulsar J2 45.42 33.91 26.34 33.25 48.21 36.11 223.24 8 1
Damian Quirk Pulsar A 41.40 35.77 27.39 35.88 47.80 40.03 228.27 9 4
Nathan Sanders Lancer H 45.18 36.97 26.90 38.23 50.82 38.86 236.96 10 1
Tim Whiteside Supra D 44.68 42.87 28.07 34.25 52.82 37.49 240.18 11 1
Zac Griffith Pulsar J3 44.48 41.98 29.40 35.26 50.86 44.83 246.81 12 1
Jake Gladman Laser J1 43.68 39.68 27.89 34.99 61.41 H 43.35 H 251.00 13 1
Tim Ogden Mini A 40.99 34.86 24.11 33.01 82.63 37.80 253.40 14 5
Drew Gladman Laser J1 49.24 46.45 30.24 39.22 61.25 39.85 266.25 15 2
Sam Quick Laser I 50.47 33.82 28.51 32.68 87.63 WD 35.89 269.00 16 3
Chris Jowett Pulsar J1 54.00 45.82 34.30 39.64 56.90 42.44 273.10 17 3
Daniel Stevens Stanza J2 59.00 WD 51.41 33.44 49.11 87.63 WD 47.97 328.56 18 2

.
WD TIME 59.00 56.41 39.30 54.11 87.63 52.97

Standard 0-1800 A
Mick Goossens Swift A 38.91 31.77 22.94 32.56 45.44 35.73 207.35 3 1
Dave Jowett Pulsar A 39.60 33.17 24.07 33.55 46.55 36.11 213.05 4 2
Robert Dekker Laser A 38.85 36.01 25.54 32.72 48.86 36.55 218.53 7 3
Damian Quirk Pulsar A 41.40 35.77 27.39 35.88 47.80 40.03 228.27 9 4
Tim Ogden Mini A 40.99 34.86 24.11 33.01 82.63 37.80 253.40 14 5
Standard Over 1800 B
Paul Gladman Laser B 39.07 33.51 22.91 31.52 45.99 33.98 206.98 2 1
Modified 0-1800 C
Paul Hocking Pulsar C 37.75 31.44 23.56 31.89 45.46 34.11 204.21 1 1
Modified Over 1800 D
Tim Whiteside Supra D 44.68 42.87 28.07 34.25 52.82 37.49 240.18 11 1
Historic Plated H
Nathan Sanders Lancer H 45.18 36.97 26.90 38.23 50.82 38.86 236.96 10 1
Specials I
Rod Hall Gemini I 38.40 33.62 24.66 33.11 47.70 36.36 213.85 5 1
Arron Secombe Corolla I 38.84 35.77 23.86 32.97 47.06 35.67 214.17 6 2
Sam Quick Laser I 50.47 33.82 28.51 32.68 87.63 WD 35.89 269.00 16 3
Juniors 12&13 J1
Jake Gladman Laser J1 43.68 39.68 27.89 34.99 61.41 H 43.35 H 251.00 13 1
Drew Gladman Laser J1 49.24 46.45 30.24 39.22 61.25 39.85 266.25 15 2
Chris Jowett Pulsar J1 54.00 45.82 34.30 39.64 56.90 42.44 273.10 17 3
Juniors 14&15 J2
Peter Jowett Pulsar J2 45.42 33.91 26.34 33.25 48.21 36.11 223.24 8 1
Daniel Stevens Stanza J2 59.00 WD 51.41 33.44 49.11 87.63 WD 47.97 328.56 18 2
Juniors 16&17 J3
Zac Griffith Pulsar J3 44.48 41.98 29.40 35.26 50.86 44.83 246.81 12 1
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